
REPORTING TIME: 9:00 AM

DATE DAY III IV

20.02.2026 Friday
Computer (Practical)  /            

NS (Oral)
Drawing / GK

21.02.2026 Saturday Drawing / GK
Computer (Practical)  /            

NS (Oral)

25.02.2026 Wednesday English Social Science

02.03.2026 Monday Science Hindi

11.03.2026 Wednesday Social Science Maths

14.03.2026 Saturday Hindi English

17.03.2026 Tuesday Maths Science

Note: There will be regular classes up to 21.02.2026.
1. Open Day:  For Class III - IV on 23.03.2026 (Monday)
2. Result Declaration for III & IV on 28.03.2026 (Saturday).
3. New session will begins from 01.04.2026 (Wednesday).
4. PLEASE CLEAR YOUR DUES / FEES BEFORE THE EXAM POSITIVELY TO AVOID ANY INCONVENIENCE.

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL

D.A.V ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NANDINI MINES

EXAMINATION TIMING: 09:30 AM TO 11:30 AM

 TERM - II (III AND IV) : 2025-26



REPORTING TIME: 9:00 AM

DATE DAY V VI VII
17.02.2026 Tuesday NS (Oral) /Comp GK/Draw GK/Draw

18.02.2026 Wednesday GK/Draw NS/Comp NS/Comp

21.02.2026 Saturday Hindi Maths English

25.02.2026 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Science

02.03.2026 Monday English Science Social Science

11.03.2026 Wednesday Social Science Hindi Sanskrit

14.03.2026 Saturday Science Social Science Maths

17.03.2026 Tuesday Sanskrit English Hindi

Note: There will be regular classes up to 18.02.2026.
1. Conduction of Examination:
          (a) Distribution of Answer sheets : 9:00 AM
          (b) Distribution of Question Paper : 9:15 AM
          (c) Reading of Question Paper : 9:15 AM to 09:30 AM
          (d) Writing Time : 09:30 AM
2. Open Day:  For Class V - VII on 23.03.2026 (Monday)
3. Result Declartion for V to VII on 28.03.2026 (Saturday).
4. New session will begins from 01.04.2026 (Wednesday).

5. PLEASE CLEAR YOUR DUES / FEES BEFORE THE EXAM POSITIVELY TO AVOID ANY INCONVENIENCE.

PRINCIPAL

D.A.V ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NANDINI MINES
 TERM - II (V TO VII) : 2025-26

EXAMINATION TIMING: 09:30 AM TO 12:30 PM

EXAM I/C



REPORTING TIME: 9:00 AM

DATE DAY VIII IX XI

16.02.2026 Monday Social Studies -
Physics / 

Accountancy

18.02.2026 Wednesday Hindi - -

20.02.2026 Friday English -
Chemistry / Bus. 

Stu. 

23.02.2026 Monday
Science & 

Technology
English Comm. Mathematics  

24.02.2026 Tuesday
Naitik Shiksha     

(1 Hr. 30 Minutes) 
- Physical Education

26.02.2026 Thursday Sanskrit Mathematics Biology 

28.02.2026 Saturday - - English Core

03.03.2026 Tuesday - Social Science  IP

06.03.2026 Friday Mathematics Hindi  / Sanskrit Economics

09.03.2026 Monday Drawing/GK Science -

10.03.2026 Tuesday Computer Drawing -

13.03.2026 Friday - IT (2 Hrs) -

Note:
1. Open Day:  For Classes VIII, IX & XI on 23.03.2026 (Monday).   
2. Result Declaration for VIII, IX & XI on 28.03.2026 (Saturday).
3. New session will begins from 01.04.2026 (Wednesday).
4. PLEASE CLEAR YOUR DUES / FEES BEFORE THE EXAM POSITIVELY TO AVOID ANY INCONVENIENCE.

Exam I/C Principal

D.A.V ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NANDINI MINES
 ANNUAL EXAMINATION (VIII, IX & XI) : 2025-26

EXAMINATION TIMING: 09:30 AM TO 12:30 PM


